
Division 1

OVERALL
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Discard 1 Discard 2 Nett

Peow Peow 4 1 3 5 8 1 5 4 3 34 8 5 21

Nemeau 1 7 7 2 5 7 1 2 4 36 7 7 22

Suzanne 3 4 2 6 2 8 7 1 5 38 8 7 23

Restless III 2 8 4 12 3 5 3 5 6 48 12 8 28

Whiplash 12 3 6 1 7 2 4 6 7 48 12 7 29

Trumpcard 7 5 1 4 6 6 8 8 1 46 8 8 30

Sassy 8 6 9 7 1 4 12 3 2 52 9 12 31

Dream 12 2 5 3 12 3 6 12 12 67 12 12 43

Invader 12 10 8 12 4 9 2 7 8 72 12 12 48

Pleiades 6 9 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 99 12 12 75

Dekadence 5 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 101 12 12 77

RACE ONE
YACHT TCF FINISH CORRECTED POINTS NEW TCF
Nemeau 0.7584 14:01:18 137.50 1 0.7711

Restless III 0.7589 14:03:54 139.56 2 0.7602

Suzanne 0.7989 13:55:00 139.81 3 0.7989

peow peow 0.8989 13:36:55 141.05 4 0.8910

Dekadence 0.9878 13:27:13 145.42 5 0.9680

Pleiades 0.8458 13:53:04 146.38 6 0.8289

Trumpcard 0.9125 13:40:27 146.41 7 0.8943

Sassy 0.7945 14:06:45 148.37 8 0.7786

RACE TWO
YACHT TCF FINISH CORRECTED POINTS NEW TCF
peow peow 0.8910 12:44:00 92.66 1 0.9177

Dream 0.9218 12:45:47 97.51 2 0.9390

Whiplash 0.8412 12:56:10 97.72 3 0.8551

Suzanne 0.7989 13:04:20 99.33 4 0.7989

Trumpcard 0.8943 12:55:34 103.35 5 0.8764

Sassy 0.7786 13:13:31 103.96 6 0.7630

Nemeau 0.7711 13:16:17 105.09 7 0.7557

Restless III 0.7602 13:19:30 106.05 8 0.7450

Pleiades 0.8289 13:11:07 108.68 9 0.8123

Invader 0.8102 13:29:05 120.79 10 0.7940

RACE THREE
YACHT TCF FINISH CORRECTED POINTS NEW TCF
Trumpcard 0.8764 14:47:08 50.07 1 0.9027

Suzanne 0.7989 14:56:39 53.25 2 0.8184

peow peow 0.9177 14:48:51 54.01 3 0.9269

Restless III 0.7450 15:03:13 54.55 4 0.7450

Dream 0.9390 14:49:08 55.53 5 0.9225

Whiplash 0.8551 14:56:00 56.43 6 0.8380

Nemeau 0.7557 15:05:36 57.13 7 0.7406

Invader 0.7940 15:06:04 60.40 8 0.7781

Sassy 0.7630 15:09:34 60.71 9 0.7478

RACE FOUR
YACHT TCF FINISH CORRECTED POINTS NEW TCF
Whiplash 0.8380 14:07:11 156.85 1 0.8631

Nemeau 0.7406 14:33:29 158.11 2 0.7615

Dream 0.9225 13:56:14 162.57 3 0.9225

Trumpcard 0.9027 14:03:20 165.49 4 0.8867

peow peow 0.9269 14:04:28 170.98 5 0.9084

Suzanne 0.8184 14:28:59 171.04 6 0.8021

Sassy 0.7478 14:54:32 175.38 7 0.7328



RACE FIVE
YACHT TCF FINISH CORRECTED POINTS NEW TCF
Sassy 0.7328 15:03:42 178.59 1 0.7548

Suzanne 0.8021 14:58:37 191.39 2 0.8041

Restless III 0.7450 15:17:32 191.87 3 0.7450

Invader 0.7781 15:09:08 193.85 4 0.7702

Nemeau 0.7615 15:16:47 195.54 5 0.7472

Trumpcard 0.8867 14:43:13 197.94 6 0.8690

Whiplash 0.8631 14:49:32 198.11 7 0.8458

peow peow 0.9084 14:44:39 204.07 8 0.8902

RACE SIX
YACHT TCF FINISH CORRECTED POINTS NEW TCF
peow peow 0.8902 14:47:39 202.66 1 0.9169

Whiplash 0.8458 15:07:41 209.50 2 0.8712

Dream 0.9225 14:55:51 217.56 3 0.9501

Beats Work 0.8113 15:31:05 219.93 nse 0.8356

Sassy 0.7548 16:13:00 236.25 4 0.7548

Restless III 0.7450 16:18:20 237.17 5 0.7422

Trumpcard 0.8690 15:34:51 238.85 6 0.8596

Nemeau 0.7472 16:21:00 239.85 7 0.7360

Suzanne 0.8041 16:24:50 261.20 8 0.7880

Invader 0.7702 16:54:19 272.88 9 0.7547

RACE SEVEN
YACHT TCF FINISH CORRECTED POINTS NEW TCF
Nemeau 0.7360 13:14:53 99.27 1 0.7581

Invader 0.7547 13:12:04 99.68 2 0.7774

Restless III 0.7422 13:21:20 104.89 3 0.7422

Whiplash 0.8712 13:01:04 105.48 4 0.8664

peow peow 0.9169 12:57:48 108.01 5 0.8986

Beats Work 0.8356 13:09:24 108.13 nse 0.8189

Dream 0.9501 12:54:55 109.19 6 0.9311

Suzanne 0.7880 13:20:11 110.47 7 0.7723

Trumpcard 0.8596 13:09:20 111.17 8 0.8424

RACE EIGHT
YACHT TCF FINISH CORRECTED POINTS NEW TCF
Suzanne 0.7723 13:00:32 93.08 1 0.7824

Nemeau 0.7581 13:03:48 93.85 2 0.7617

Sassy 0.7548 13:04:56 94.30 3 0.7548

Beats Work 0.8189 12:57:36 96.31 nse 0.8025

peow peow 0.8986 12:48:01 97.06 4 0.8806

Restless III 0.7422 13:11:39 97.71 5 0.7273

Whiplash 0.8664 12:54:00 98.77 6 0.8491

Invader 0.7774 13:07:15 98.92 7 0.7618

Trumpcard 0.8424 13:00:26 101.45 8 0.8255

RACE NINE
YACHT TCF FINISH CORRECTED POINTS NEW TCF
Trumpcard 0.8255 15:22:28 88.72 1 0.8503

Sassy 0.7548 15:34:51 90.46 2 0.7682

peow peow 0.8806 15:19:33 92.07 3 0.8806

Beats Work 0.8025 15:31:32 93.52 nse 0.7900

Nemeau 0.7617 15:39:57 95.18 4 0.7465

Suzanne 0.7824 15:36:59 95.43 5 0.7667

Restless III 0.7273 15:48:21 96.99 6 0.7128

Whiplash 0.8491 15:30:37 98.17 7 0.8321

Invader 0.7618 15:44:58 99.01 8 0.7466


